
FARRELL STEELERS 
2019 Varsity Football 

Day______Date_________Opponent_________Site______Kickoff__ 
 
Sat  Aug 17  Scrimmage   TBA  10 am 
Fri  Aug 23  Univ Prep   Home 7:00 pm 
Fri  Aug 30  Wilmington   Away  7:00 pm 
Fri  Sept 6  Union City   Home 7:00 pm 
Fri  Sept 13  W. Middlesex  Home  (Tailgate) 
Fri  Sept 20  Cam Springs  Away  7:00 pm 
Fri  Sept 27  Mercer   Away  7:00 pm 
Fri  Oct 4   Cochranton  Home (Homecoming) 
Fri  Oct 11  Reynolds   Home  (Sr Night) 
Fri  Oct 18  Greenville   Away  7:00 pm 
 
 
 


